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2023%F6H~2025%5H 22,436 22,436
2025%6H 1,181 23,617
2025%7H 1,516 25,133
202548H 1,156 26,289
202549H 1,572 27,861
2025€10H 1,614 29,475
2025%11H 1,620 31,095
20255 12H 1,634 32,729
20265 1H 1,664 34,393
2026%2H 1,364 35,757
202645 3H 332 36,089
202654H 0 36,089
20265 5H 704 36,793
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